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I REMOVAL OF EXISTING PIPE CULVERT DIA. 1.00 M. M. 350.00 220.40 77,140.00 

2 REMOVAL OF EXISTING THERMOPLASTIC MARKING SQ.M. 146.00 14.85 2,168.10 

3 REMOVAL OF EXISTING MAN II OLE EACH 25.00 1,390.00 34,750.00 

4 CLEARING AND GRUBBING SQ.M. 7,500.00 4.50 33,750.00 

5 EARTH EXCAVATION CU.M. 5,850.00 60.53 354,100.50 

6 UNSUITABLE MATERIAL EXCAVATION CU.M. 500.00 66.59 33,295.00 

7 SAND FILL UNDER SIDEWALK OR NON-PLASTIC MATERIALS CU.M. 1,170.00 367.00 429,390.00 

8 SAND EMBANKMENT OR NON-PLASTIC MATERIALS CU.M. 620.00 367.00 227,540.00 

9 COARSE SAND BACKFILL OR NON-PLASTIC MATERIALS CU.M. 1,480.00 367.00 543,160.00 

10 SOIL AGGREGATE SUBBASE CU.M. 922.00 603.90 556,795.80 

II CRUSHED ROCK SOIL AGGREGATE TYPE BASE CU.M. 30.00 534.90 16,047.00 

12 NON WOVEN GEOTEXTILE 400 G/SQ.M. SQ.M. 5,820.00 60.81 353,914.20 

13 PRIME COAT (MC-70) SQ.M. 140.00 40.53 5,674.20 

14 ASPHALT CONCRETE LEVELLING COURSE TON 30.00 2,169.00 65,070.00 

IS JOINT REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT 25 CM. THICK, O<W~23.00 M. SQ.M. 4,955.00 1,074.00 5,321,670.00 

16 CONTRACTION JOINT M. 424.00 402.60 170,702.40 

17 CONSTRUCTION JOINT M. 110.00 400.40 44,044.00 

18 LONGITUDINAL JOINT M. 1,940.00 126.30 245,022.00 

19 DUMMY JOINT M. 970.00 53.61 52,001.70 

20 ISOLATION JOINT M. 279.00 88.01 24,554.79 

21 R.C. PIPE CULVERTS DIA. 0.40 M. CLASS 3 M. 62.00 760.70 47,163.40 

22 R.C. PIPE CULVERTS DIA. 1.00 M. CLASS 3 M. 20.00 3,302.00 66,040.00 

23 PRECAST BOX CULVERTS SIDE DRAINS SIZE 1.20xt.20 M. M. 868.00 10,510.00 9,122,680.00 

24 R.C. MANHOLE TYPE F FOR BOX CULVERT (CLOSE TYPE) SIZE t.20xt.20 M. EACH 62.00 52,620.00 3,262,440.00 

WITH STEEL COVER 

25 SIDEWALK R.C. DROP INLET EACH 62.00 4,854.00 300,948.00 

26 STEEL GRATING EACH 62.00 130.30 8,078.60 

27 PRECAST CURB (0.15x0.30 M.) M. 787.00 281.60 221,619.20 

28 RETAINING WALL TYPE 2A, 1.00 M. <II <1.30 M. M. 60.00 5,388.00 323,280.00 

29 MOUNTABLE CURB AND GUTTER M. 929.00 924.30 858,674.70 

30 R.C. SLAB 10 CM. TIIICK WITH STAMPED SURFACE SQ.M. 3,260.00 650.50 2,120,630.00 

fJtlYlrJnlu 24,922,343.59 
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31 THERMOPLASTIC PAINT (YELLOW &WHITE) SQ.M. 186.00 385.00 71,610.00
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~!l\1\J1V LUUL~U Fl (Ull'l) 

!I REMOVAL OF EXISTING PIPE CULVERT DIA. 1.00 M. M. 350.00 179.44 62,804.00 1.2504 224.370 220.40 77,140.00 

2lliliMU OF EXISTING THERMOPLASTIC MARKING SQ.M. 146.00 12. 10 1,766.60 1.2504 15.120 14.85 2,168.10 

IREMOV; OF EXISTING MANHOLE EACH 25.00 1,132.00 28,300.00 1.2504 1,415.450 1,390.00 34,750.00 

4 CLEARJNG AND GRUBBING SQ.M. 7,500.00 3.67 27,525.00 1.2504 4.580 4.50 33,750.00 
--· I 

5 EARTH EXCAVATION CU.M. 5,850.00 49.27 288,229.50 1.2504 61.600 60.53 354,100.50 
--- --

6 UNSUITABLE MATERJAL EXCA VAT! ON CU.M. 500.00 54.20 27,100.00 1.2504 67.770 66.59 33,295.00 

SAND FILL UNDER SIDEWALK OR NON-PLASTIC MA TERJALS CU.M. !, 170.00 298.72 349,502.40 1.2504 373.510 367.00 429,390.00 

8 SAND EMBANKMENT OR NON-PLASTIC MATERJALS CU.M. 620.00 298.72 185,206.40 1.2504 373.510 367.00 227,540.00 
f-

9 COARSE SAND BACKFILL OR NON-PLASTIC MATERJALS CU.M. 1,480.00 298.72 442,105.60 1.2504 373.510 367.00 543,!60.00 
- - --

10 SOIL AGGREGATE SUBBASE CU.M. 922.00 491.55 453,209.10 1.2504 6!4.630 603 .90 556,795.80 
~- - -

II CRUSHED ROCK SOIL AGGREGATE TYPE BASE CU.M. 30.00 435 .37 13,061.10 1.2504 544.380 534.90 16,047.00 
-- -·- ·-

12 NON WOVEN GEOTEXTILE 400 G/SQ.M. SQ.M. 5,820.00 49.50 288,090.00 1.2504 61.890 60.8 I 353,914.20 
1 ---- ·-·- -

13 PRJ ME COAT (MC-70) SQ.M. 140.00 I 32.99 1 4,618.601 !.2504 41.250 40.53 5,674.20 

~- 14 ASPHALT CONCRETE LEVELLING ~URSE -- TON ------------ -l----1 30.00 I 1,765.841 52,975.201 1.2504 2.2o8.ooo 2,169.00 65,o7o.oo 

15 JOINT REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT 25 CM. THICK, O<W:'S23.00 M. 
---- ---- ---
161CONTRACT!ON JOINT 

17CONSTRUCTIONJOINT 

1811:.0NGITUDINAL_J_O_I_N_T ______ _ 

19 DUMMY JOINT 
-------- ----- - ---

20I£SOLATION JOINT 
----

211R.C. PIPE CULVERTS DIA. 0.40 M. CLASS 3 

221R.C. PIPE CULVERTS DIA. 1.00 M._::LASS _3 ___ _ 

--23~PRECAST BOX CULVERTS sm_r: DRAINS SIZE 1.20x!.20 M. 

- -----j SQ.M. 

M. 

M . 

M. 

M. 
- I 

M. 

M. 
--- I 

I M. 

M. 

241RC. MANHOLE TYPE F FOR BOX CULVERT (CLOSE TYPE) SIZE L20xl.20 M. WITH STEEL COVER EACH 

251S!DEW ALK R.C. DROP INLET __ 

26 STEEL GRATING 
-----

---------- ---

--
EACH 

--

EACH 

4,955.00 I 874.90 4,335,129.50 1.2504 I ,093.970 I ,074.00 5,321 ,670.00 

I 424.00 3~7.6; _-__ ___!!8.:.:36.32 !.2504 409.730 - 402.60 170,702.401 

110.00 325.94 35,853.40 1.2504 407.550 400.40 44,044.00 
--- ----· --------

1,940.00 102.87 -- 199,567.80 1 1.2504 ~8.620 -- 126.30 245,022.00 

970.00 43.64 42,330.80 1.2504 54.560 53.61 52,001.70 
~- - ---- --------

19,987.56 1.2504 89.570 88.0 I 24,554.79 
--1 ----- I 

279.00 71.64 

62.00 619.14 38,386.68 1.2504 774.170 760.70 47,163.40 
---- -- ------

20.00 2,688.14 53 ,762.80 1.2504 3,361.250 3,302.00 66,040.00 
---·--- --- ----

868.00 8,717.01 7,566,364.5 1 1.2270 I 0,695.770 I 0.5 10.00 9,122,680.00 
- - ---. ·- -----

2,706,086.10 1.2270 53,554.310 52,620.00 3,262,440.00 
--1-- ---- --~---43,646.55 

~ 3,950.79 244,948.98 1.2504 4,940.060 4,854.00 300,948.00 
---------

62.00 106.12L_~79.44 1.2504 132.690 130.30 8,078.601 
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M. 787.00

M. I 60.00

M. 929.00

SQ.M. 3,260.00

SQ.M. 186.00

LS. 1.00

27 IPRECAST CURB (0.15xO.30 M.)
1-----1-- -- --~------

281RETAINING WALL TYPE 2A, 1.00 M. < H <1.30 M.
1 --- -.- - . ..---------- -- -------

291MOUNTABLE CURB AND GUTTER
1 --------

30 iR.C. SLAB 10 CM. THICK WITH STAMPED SURFACE
1-·- ._.. _.. - - ----

31 TIH""AnpL, PAINT (YELLOW & WHITE)
1------(-- -

321TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT DURING CONSTRUCTION ('l/~~ 6)
-- -- 1 - ----~-. - --.------ .. -- -- - .

229.25 180,4 '.75 1.2504 286.650--+----~-----_._--(--
1.2504 5,484.190 5,388.00

+-----
1.2504 9~~67_<>_ _ _9~.~0

. I._~-" 66~.~~0+ 6_5_0._.50

1.2504 394.500 385.00
---- ---~-------4

221,619.20281.60

4,385.95 263,1 7.00. ------+-- -- ------.-..- ----
752.30 r,70

-- _.
1,726,007.00
-- --------- 1-

__3_1__5_._504 ~____ 58,683.00

111,."""
858,674.70

_2_.I~0,630.00

71,610.00

529.45

5,421.78 5,421.78 6,779.3901.2504 6,046.4 ( 6,046.41
----~-.- -----

10,272,552.0 I
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